

HALO VAPE SENSOR INTEGRATION WITH AVIGILON UNITY VIDEO



ADD AN ADDITIONAL LAYER OF SECURITY TO PRIVACY AREAS

The HALO smart sensor notifies you of vape, smoke, chemicals, abnormal noise levels and more in real-time. Quickly detect instances of bullying, fighting or prohibited smoking. It fully integrates with Avigilon Unity Video, our powerful video management software, to alert you of potentially critical events in privacy concern areas where video security solutions are not permitted.

Integrating HALO's capabilities with Motorola Solutions' Al-powered video management software, Avigilon Unity Video, it helps customers be alerted to incidents that may have otherwise gone completely unnoticed. Once a threat is detected, an alert is sent directly to Unity Video, making it possible to protect people and spaces, even where video security solutions are not permitted.



ALL-IN-ONE INTELLIGENT DEVICE

A single HALO sensor can help with Vape and THC Detection, Air Quality Monitoring, Aggression Detection and Calls for Help, Gunshot Detection, Chemical and Gas Detection, and Vandalism and Trespassing Alerts.



LED-COLORED EMERGENCY ALERTS Customize safety alerts for

emergencies by configuring LED colored lighting from red to green.



2 IN 1 CABLE INSTALLATION

Reduce installation time especially for adjacent washrooms by daisy-chaining the power and data for two HALO sensors over a single and shorter ethernet cable run.

BENEFITS OF INTEGRATING WITH ACC



REAL-TIME ALERTS AND LIVE VIDEO FEED

Be notified in real-time when the HALO Smart Sensor detects an anomaly in our powerful VMS. Each time the sensor triggers, the nearby Avigilon camera to the sensor will pull up a live video feed in the software.



AVIGILON UNITY VIDEO MOBILE APP

Ability to connect and configure the sensors so when an alarm is triggered, it will alert Unity Video users on their mobile app.

For more information visit avigilon.com/halo





© 2023, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 06-2023 [JS07]